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Puliankulam,Silaiman(Via), Rameswaram By-Pass Madurai - 625201 

Name 

PARENT -TEACHER ASSOCIATION (2025-2026) 

Mr.MOHAMED RAFEEK.M Male Parent 

Mr.RANJITH KUMAR.M 

Mrs.VIJAYALAKSHMI.R 

Mr.MUTHU PANDY.S 

Mrs.ANIS PARVEEN. 

Mr.MUJEEB 

Mr.JALEEL AHAMED 

Mrs.AJMAL HUSSAIN.M 

Mrs.ABDUL GAFFAR 

ELITE PUBLIC SCHOOL 

Mr.SENDHURAN 

Mr.THIYAGARAJAN 

Mr.KALAI SELVAM.M 

Mrs,VISHNU PRIYA.R 

Mr.TAJMALIK.R 

PHNeIPAL 
ELITE PUBLIC SCHOOL 

1203, Modurai Rameshwaram 

Gender Representation Designation Contact.No 

Bye-pass Road 
PULIYANKULAM (P.O) 

Silaltiah Via), Madural (Dist.)-625 
201 

FemaleParent 

Female Principal 

Male Parent 

FemaleTeacher 

male Parent 

male 

male 

Male 

Parent 

Male 

Parent 

Mrs,SYEDHALI FATHIMA.A FEMale Teacher 

Parent 

Male Parent 

Parent 

FemaleParent 

FEMaleTeacher 

Male Teacher 

President 

Vice 
President 

Secretary 

Joint 
Secretary 
Treasurer 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

9842443688 

883851152 

7339290499 

9600040927 

9342337021 

9940848865 

8680086706 

9245558474 

8610957581 

9342437092 

9486110062 

9566682812 

9042002303 

9750001717 

9791734761 

cORRESPÒNDENT 
ELITE PUBLIC SCHOOL 

Survory No: 70/1,77/1A, 77/25, 77/13A, 80/3B 
PULIANKULAM (PO) 

SILAIMAN Vi MAAHDA A85 201 
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