

ELITE PUBLIC SCHOOL

Puliankulam,Silaiman(Via),Rameswaram By-Pass Madurai – 625201

PARENT –TEACHER ASSOCIATION (2025-2026)

S.no	Name	Gender	Representation	Designation	Contact.No
1	Mr.MOHAMED RAFEEK.M	Male	Parent	President	9842443688
2	Mr.RANJITH KUMAR.M	Female	Parent	Vice-President	883851152
3	Mrs.VIJAYALAKSHMI.R	Female	Principal	Secretary	7339290499
4	Mr.MUTHU PANDY.S	Male	Parent	Joint - Secretary	9600040927
5	Mrs.ANIS PARVEEN.	Female	Teacher	Treasurer	9342337021
6	Mr.MUJEEB	male	Parent	Member	9940848865
7	Mr.JALEEL AHAMED	male	Parent	Member	8680086706
8	Mrs.AJMAL HUSSAIN.M	male	Parent	Member	9245558474
9	Mrs.ABDUL GAFFAR	Male	Parent	Member	8610957581
10	Mr.SENDHURAN	Male	Parent	Member	9342437092
11	Mr.THIYAGARAJAN	Male	Parent	Member	9486110062
12	Mr.KALAI SELVAM.M	Female	Parent	Member	9566682812
13	Mrs,SYEDHALI FATHIMA.A	FEMale	Teacher	Member	9042002303
14	Mrs,VISHNU PRIYA .R	FEMale	Teacher	Member	9750001717
15	Mr.TAJMALIK.R	Male	Teacher	Member	9791734761


PRINCIPAL
ELITE PUBLIC SCHOOL
 1284, Madurai Rameshwaram
 Bye-pass Road
PULIYANKULAM (P.O)
 Silaiman (Via), Madurai (Dist.)-625 201


CORRESPONDENT
ELITE PUBLIC SCHOOL
 Survey No: 70/1, 77/1A, 77/2B, 77/3A, 80/3B
 PULIYANKULAM (PO)
 SILAIMAN VIL, MADURAI - 625 201